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 BUDGETPLAN 2020 

Tillgångar    

Datum   Summa Anmärkning 

2020-01-01 Ingåendebalans 2020 113 724 
Dvs Utgåendebalans 
2019 

    

Intäkter 2020    

Datum   Summa Anmärkning 

2020-05-30 Uttaxering 2020 160 000  
2020-06-30 Trafikverket 66 000  
2020-06-30 Alltransport, slitageavgift  24 000  
2020-07-30 Söderköpings kommun 10 000  
2020-08-30 Norrköpings kommun 10 000  

  270 000 Summa intäkter 

    

Kostnader 2020     

2020-02-28 Vinterunderhåll -15 000  
2020-03-30 Snöstakar -3 000  
2020-04-15 Kostnad årsmöte -4 000  
2020-04-15 Förvaltningskostnader -10 000  
2020-04-30 Sommarunderhåll -10 000  
2020-05-30 Åtgärd Loddbyallé -100 000  
2020-06-15 Sommarunderhåll 10 000  
2020-06-30 Hyvling och grus -70 000  
2020-07-15 Sommarunderhåll -10 000  
2020-08-30 Åtgärd Kärräng -8 000  
2020-09-30 Sommarunderhåll -20 000  
2020-10-30 Snöstakar -5 000  
2020-12-15 Vinterunderhåll -25 000  

  -270 000 Summa Kostnader 2020 

    

Kassaflöde 2020    Saldo 

2020-01-01 Ingåendebalans 2020 113 724 113 724 

2020-02-28 Vinterunderhåll -15 000 98 724 

2020-03-30 Snöstakar -3 000 95 724 

2020-04-15 Kostnad årsmöte -4 000 91 724 

2020-04-15 Förvaltningskostnader -10 000 81 724 

2020-04-30 Sommarunderhåll -25 000 56 724 

2020-06-30 Alltransport, slitageavgift  24 000 80 724 

2020-05-30 Uttaxering 160 000 240 724 
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2020-05-30 Åtgärd Loddbyallé -100 000 140 724 

2020-06-15 Sommarunderhåll -15 000 125 724 

2020-06-30 Bidrag Trafikverket 66 000 191 724 

2020-06-30 Hyvling och grus -30 000 161 724 

2020-07-15 Sommarunderhåll -10 000 151 724 

2020-07-30 Bidrag Söderköpings kommun 10 000 161 724 

2020-08-30 Åtgärd Kärräng -8 000 153 724 

2020-08-30 Bidrag Norrköpings kommun 10 000 163 724 

2020-09-30 Sommarunderhåll -20 000 143 724 

2020-10-30 Snöstakar -5 000 138 724 

2020-12-15 Vinterunderhåll -25 000 113 724 

  113 724 Utgåendebalans 2020 
 


